
18/09/2024

Drawing title: 

Project: 

Drawing number: Rev. A Date:

Stepney Green Park & Belgrave 
Open Space, Tower Hamlets

Belgrave Open Space
General Arrangement

UF086_02

S

N

EW

Prince Consort Lodge
Kennington Park
Kennington Park Place
London  SE11 4AS

Tel: 0207 840 5954
Email: info@treesforcities.orgRegistered Charity Number: 1032154

0 10 20 30 40 50m

Scale & Sheet size: 1:1000 @ A3

18/09/24

Revision: Notes: Date:

A first issue TS

Checked:

NI

Drawn by:

Standard tree
8 total

Key:

B
ro

m
le

y 
St

re
et

St
ep

n
ey

 H
ig

h
 S

tr
ee

t

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8


	02 [Belgrave Open Space GA]
	Viewport-3
	1/02




